MARTED/I
MERCOLEDV’
GIOVEDY
VENERDV’
LUNEDV’
MARTED/I’
MERCOLEDV’
VENERDV’
LUNEDV’
MARTED/I’
MERCOLEDV’
VENERDV’

Calendario CQC - Aprile 2019
Parte Persone

25/06/19
26/06/19
27/06/19
28/06/19
01/07/19
02/07/19
03/07/19
05/07/19
08/07/19
09/07/19
10/07/19
12/07/19

19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-21:00



